C 562
Milling tools with indexable inserts
Indexable insert milling cutters
C 2
Tool
Designation
Dc
mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
Lc
mm
l1
mm Z
No. of
inserts Type
ScrewFit
l4
Dc d1
Lc
M4132-016-T14-02-06 16 T14 25 5.6 2 0.04 2
SD .. 06T2 ..M4132-020-T18-02-06 20 T18 30 5.6 2 0.07 2
M4132-020-T18-03-06 20 T18 30 5.6 3 0.07 3
M4132-025-T22-02-09 25 T22 35 8.4 2 0.12 2 SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-025-T22-03-06 25 T22 35 5.6 3 0.11 3
SD .. 06T2 ..
M4132-025-T22-04-06 25 T22 35 5.6 4 0.13 4
M4132-032-T28-02-09 32 T28 40 8.4 2 0.22 2
SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-032-T28-03-09 32 T28 40 8.4 3 0.21 3
M4132-040-T36-03-09 40 T36 40 8.4 3 0.23 3
M4132-040-T36-04-09 40 T36 40 8.4 4 0.36 4
M4132-050-T45-04-09 50 T45 40 8.4 4 0.37 4
M4132-050-T45-06-09 50 T45 40 8.4 6 0.37 6
Weldon shank
l4
l1
Dc d1
Lc
M4132-016-W16-02-06 16 16 31 5.6 80 2 0.12 2
SD .. 06T2 ..M4132-020-W20-02-06 20 20 39 5.6 90 2 0.20 2
M4132-020-W20-03-06 20 20 39 5.6 90 3 0.20 3
M4132-025-W25-02-09 25 25 43 8.4 100 2 0.35 2 SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-025-W25-03-06 25 25 43 5.6 100 3 0.35 3
SD .. 06T2 ..
M4132-025-W25-04-06 25 25 43 5.6 100 4 0.35 4
M4132-032-W32-02-09 32 32 49 8.4 110 2 0.61 2
SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-032-W32-03-09 32 32 49 8.4 110 3 0.60 3
M4132-040-W40-03-09 40 40 49 8.4 120 3 1.08 3
M4132-040-W40-04-09 40 40 49 8.4 120 4 1.07 4
Shell mill mount
DIN 138 transverse keyway
l4
Dc d1
Lc
M4132-040-B16-04-09 40 16 40 8.4 4 0.22 4
SD .. 09T3 ..M4132-040-B16-05-09 40 16 40 8.4 5 0.22 5
M4132-050-B22-04-09 50 22 40 8.4 4 0.35 4
M4132-050-B22-04-12 50 22 40 11.6 4 0.26 4
SD .. 1204 ..
M4132-050-B22-05-12 50 22 40 11.6 5 0.29 5
M4132-050-B22-06-09 50 22 40 8.4 6 0.33 6
SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-063-B22-05-09 63 22 40 8.4 5 0.55 5
M4132-063-B22-05-12 63 22 40 11.6 5 0.52 5
SD .. 1204 ..
M4132-063-B22-06-12 63 22 40 11.6 6 0.54 6
M4132-063-B22-07-09 63 22 40 8.4 7 0.57 7
SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-080-B27-06-09 80 27 50 8.4 6 1.14 6
M4132-080-B27-06-12 80 27 50 11.6 6 1.00 6 SD .. 1204 ..
M4132-080-B27-08-09 80 27 50 8.4 8 1.17 8 SD .. 09T3 ..
M4132-080-B27-08-12 80 27 50 11.6 8 1.12 8
SD .. 1204 ..
M4132-100-B32-07-12 100 32 50 11.6 7 1.8 7
M4132-100-B32-09-12 100 32 50 11.6 9 1.83 9
M4132-125-B40-08-12 125 40 63 11.6 8 3.37 8
M4132-125-B40-10-12 125 40 63 11.6 10 3.42 10
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery
– 4 cutting edges per indexable insert 89°
45'
P M K N S H O